
AgBMP Loan Program Local Contact Information

County ID: 27047Freeborn
Government Unit Contact Information

Rachel Wehner

Freeborn County

411 Broadway S

Albert Lea, MN  56007

Phone: (507) 377-5186

rachel.wehner@co.freeborn.mn.us

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Lender Contact Information
David Stenzel

Bremer Bank - Austin

805 Main St N

Austin, MN  55912

Phone: (507) 259-3046

DAStenzel@Bremer.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Dustin Barr

Citizens State Bank - Glenville

PO Box 67

Glenville, MN  56036

Phone: (507) 448-3981

dbarr@csbglenville.com                          
kadkins@csbglenville.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Terri Walton

Commerce Bank

101 Central Ave

Geneva, MN  56035

Phone: (507) 256-7260

pthorson@commercebankmn.com                          
twalton@commercebankmn.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Agbmp Lender

Compeer Financial - Blue Earth

1700 Giant Drive

Blue Earth, MN  56013

Phone: (844) 426-6733

Compeercompass@compeer.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________



Bruce Rumpza

Farmers and Merchants State Bank - Blooming Prairie

245 Main E

PO 277

Blooming Prairie, MN  55917

Phone: (507) 583-6688

fmbank@citlink.net                          
adam@fmbankmn.com                          
juliel@fmbankmn.com                          tasha@fmbankmn.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Rhonda Allison

Farmers State Bank of Hartland - All Branches

1452 W Main St

Albert Lea, MN  56007

Phone: (507) 379-8804

rhondaa@fsbmn.bank                          mikeb@fsbmn.bank

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Douglas Leland

Farmers Trust and Savings Bank

219 Main St N

Bricelyn, MN  56014

Phone: (507) 653-4100

DougL@FTSBBank.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Donald Nickel

First State Bank Of Kiester

101 Main St N

PO Box 240

Kiester, MN  56051

Phone: (507) 294-3621

fsbk@k.bank                          dnickel@k.bank                          
rcrabtree@k.bank

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Erik Anderson

Northland Capital Equipment Finance

333 3rd Ave South

Saint Cloud, MN  56302

Phone: (320) 257-1370

eanderson@northlandcapital.com                          
salessuport@northlandcapital.com                          
accountingsupport@northlandcapital.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________



Jay Romer

Produce State Bank

220 William St E

PO Box 1205

Albert Lea, MN  56007

Phone: (507) 373-5500

JRomer@ProduceStateBank.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Neil Belshan

Security Bank Minnesota

437 Bridge Avenue

PO Box 891

Albert Lea, MN  56007

Phone: (507) 369-1146

neilbelshan@securitybankmn.com                          
TimLenhart@securitybankmn.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Brian Wolff

United Farmers State Bank

PO Box 354

Adams, MN  55909

Phone: (507) 582-3448

BWolff@unitedfsb.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Michael Smith

United Farmers State Bank - Rose Creek

61255 170th St

PO Box 156

Rose Creek, MN  55970

Phone: (507) 437-4678

msmith@unitedfsb.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Timothy Klinkner

United Prairie Bank - Owatonna

110 Rose St W

PO Box 567

Owatonna, MN  55060

Phone: (507) 451-6300

TKlinkner@unitedprairiebank.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________



Nate Bastian

United Prairie Bank - Waseca

1509 State St N

Waseca, MN  56093

Phone: (507) 835-8180

nbastian@unitedprairiebank.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Colin Wittmer

Wells Federal Bank - Albert Lea

2630 Bridge Ave

Albert Lea, MN  56007

Phone: (507) 373-7227

cwittmer@wellsfederal.com

_________________________________________________________________________________________________



For additional information:

Form name: rptGISContactList

Agricultural Best Management Practices Loan Program
625 N Robert St
St Paul MN  55155
(651) 201-6618

http://www.mda.state.mn.us/agbmploan

_________________________________________________________________________________________________

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, this information is available in alternative forms of 
communication upon request by calling 651-201-6000. TTY users can call the Minnesota Relay Service at 711. The 

MDA is an equal opportunity employer and provider.

http://www.mda.state.mn.us/agbmploan

